KRP
India
2
FEATURES & BENEFITS
COMPACT DESIGN
The KLINGER rack & pinion pneumatic actuator produces
linear torque output in a compact design utilizing the same

*For other options,to contact us for detail.
7
HOW TO ORDER
Double Acting Spring Return
Weight (Kg) Weight (Kg)
Working Time (sec.) Working Time (sec.)Air Consumption (L) Air Consumption(L)
CCW CW CCW CW CCW CW CW
032 0.5 0.03 0.03 0.04 0.03 NA NA NA NA
052 1.05 0.03 0.03 0.10 0.13 1.22 0.04 0.03 0.10
063 1.50 0.04 0.04 0.19 0.23 1.80 0.07 0.04 0.19
075 2.55 0.05 0.05 0.36 0.44 3.20 0.11 0.06 0.36
085 3.40 0.06 0.06 0.51 0.64 4.30 0.22 0.09 0.51
100 5.05 0.07 0.07 0.79 1.00 6.55 0.28 0.11 0.79
115 8.20 0.12 0.12 1.29 1.71 11.00 0.43 0.23 1.29
125 10.00 0.15 0.15 1.63 2.21 13.50 0.57 0.19 1.63
140 15.30 0.26 0.23 2.36 3.16 20.00 0.79 0.37 2.26
160 19.50 0.30 0.27 3.61 5.12 24.40 0.94 0.33 3.61
180 25.80 1.20 1.50 5.50 8.50 34.30 2.30 2.80 5.50
210 32.50 1.80 2.00 7.80 12.50 46.00 2.80 3.20 7.80
240 49.70 2.20 2.50 11.70 18.00 68.00 3.20 3.50 11.70
270 78.20 2.60 2.90 19.00 27.50 108.50 3.60 3.90 19.00
300 87.00 2.70 3.00 21.50 29.50 117.30 3.70 4.20 21.50
350 129.40 3.00 3.50 33.20 37.50 182.90 4.30 5.00 33.20
** Note: Spring return weights consider actuator fitted with max number of springs possible. Air consumption is normalized at standard temperature and pressure.
Standard Drive (mm)  Optional Drive (mm)  Standard ISO Pattern  Optional ISO Pattern
032 9 — F03 —
052 11 9 F03 - F05 —
063 14 11 F05 - F07 F04
075 17 11 / 14 F05 - F07 —
085 17 11 / 14 F05 - F07 —
100 17 14 F07- F10 —
115 22 17 F07- F10 —
125 22 17 F07- F10 —
140 27 22 F10- F12 —
160 27 22 F10- F12 —
180 36 27 F10- F14 F12
210 36 27 F14 F12
240 46 36 F16 F14
270 46 36 F16 F14 *
300 46 36 F16 F14 *
350 55 46 F16- F25 —
ACTUATOR REFERENCE TABLE
8
** Contact for Confirmation
SAMPLE PART NUMBERS
SA063DS14C0507S04-AAA TPL.AHRF063.ASCF063
AIR CONSUMPTION / WEIGHTS
Type = Single Acting
SIZE = 063
OUTPUT DRIVE = 14mm DSQ
Pinion Rotation = C
Mounting = F05-F07
Spings Set= S04
Amb. Temp= blank-Standard Temp
Body and end cap surface treatment = AA
Position Indicator = A
Body/Pinion/End cap custom options = TPL.AHRF063 .ASCF063
9
NOTE
The 032 is the smallest actuator in our rack and pinion lineup.
The 032 is only available in double-acting configuration.
#
25 Position Indicator PP
22 Stop Bolt Stainless Steel
21 Stop Bolt Retaining Nut Stainless Steel
20 Stop Bolt Retaining Nut Ring Stainless Steel
19 Stop Bolt O-Ring NBR
18 End Cap Fixing Screw Stainless Steel
17 End Cap Die Cast Aluminum-Epoxy Resin Coating
16 End Cap Seat NBR
13 Piston O-Ring NBR